Fl anders Pairs 1996

Zaterdag 4 nei
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10125
10768
10535
13699
00000
14371
16530
12357
11978
11064
10481
14512
13688
13780
10507
18497
14298
10010
10389
10829
15602
16235
10716
11361
10001
11141
11083
10008
15674
17338
14299
12309
16766
10613
16683
16666
13344
14584
11309
10517
01166
18163
17131
19534
16082
16504
13541
13958
10185
10719
10570
18084
13289
12047
16093
11349
15523
21281
11824
17420
17405

1996

AERTS Kar el
CORYNEN Manu
BURSSENS Wal t er
VAN HOOF Marc

DE FLEURQUI N Jan
VENS Paul

VAN KERCKHOVEN Loui s
MARI EN Mauri ce
JEUNEN Fr ans

DE SAGHER Rol and
BRCECKX Jos
WAGENVOORD Rob
VAN HEUGTEN Toon
VAN MOL Rudi
BRUSTEN Gui do
MULLENS Ada

VON ARX Ghi sl ai ne
DE SCHRI JVER Her man
BOLLEN W |y

DAUE Qunt her

DE GRAVE G eet

VAN DER Bl EST Eti enne
COLVAN Gabri el

DI Rl CKS Noe
MAGERVAN Paul
DEBAST Patri ck

DE SMET Hans
HENDRI CKX Jul es
GYSEMANS Paul
VERMEI REN Raf

VON ARX Hans

MAEX Quy

VAN BERKEL Marj ol ei n
CEULEMANS Al ma
ALDERWEI RELD Ceert
VANHOLDER Koen
TRUYENS d audi ne
BEERT Brigitte
DEVOS Hugo

BRUYNS Jan
GOTTCHEI NER Al ai n
HOOGSTOEL Al ai n
VENSTERMANS Fr ans
AHLERS Tom

ARTS Ceert

CORLUY Luc

VAN DEN HEUVEL Di di er
VANDENBOSCH Raynond
VAN UYTSEL Mbni que
CAOLS I gnace

CAMBRE Wal t er
MULLENS Ronny
THEUNI SSEN Mar k
KEUSTERS Fr ancoi s
VAN DE VELDE Luc
DI EU Frank

JACOBS Frank

STRI JCKERS Luc

HEI JL Netty
BUSSCHAERT Martin
VANDENBON Gui do

11591
13953
17012
12461
11468
10437
16533
12389
16517
13887
12088
20020
12025
12493
20592
18498
13805
17568
10427
12514
15603
17133
13605
12399
13188
10998
13475
13865
11774
13606
21325
10616
12589
00000
20240
13071
13342
14583
16467
14333
10502
19686
19288
21346
11956
16505
13204
12742
10376
12263
12112
10302
12308
13453
12076
13375
15946
21278
12125
16907
20532

GHYS Swa
VANDENBERGHE Luc
VANDENBCORRE Jori s
MEYNEN Luci en
ENGELEN Pi erre
BOTH Pet er

MAES Roger
MATTHYS Pau
VANVEL Rob

VAN THORRE Jacques
KRAMARZ CGeor ges
DELI EGE Leon
KENI' S Jos
MONBALLI U War d
WUYTS Tom

MULLENS Robert
VAN OPSTAL Jeanne
SCHELFHOUT Mar c
BOSMANS Leon
MORREN Roger

DE GRAVE Johan
OVEREEM Hanneke
VAN DORSSELAER Roni
MEDAERTS Her man
STEENHAUT G | bert
DE MEY Ludo

VAN DE VEN Ar mand
VAN SCHOOR Désir é
HENDERI X Loui sa
VAN DRI ESSCHE Chri s
VAN OCSTERHOUT Jaak
CEULEMANS Fr eddy
NI JSEN Hel en
CEULEMANS Jacques
LONGUEVI LLE Johan
SI MON Johnny
TROQUET M mi

BEERT Jean Pierre
SOONTJENS Loui s
WALRAET Jan

FI NAUT Patrick

QUI QUEMPA X M chel
DE VROEDE Mauri ce
VAN DER VLI ET Yvette
JANSSENS Hubert
SWOLFS Chri sti an
STEVENS Patri ck

Pl CCART CGuy
BOGAERTS Eddy

LORI OT Rol and
LAENEN René
BEYENS Kri s

MAEX Arsene

VAN DE PUT FEric
KOCKX Wal t er

VAN ALBOOM | des
SCHI LTZ Bart
MARTI N Ludo
LAMBEETS Lode
FONTAI NE St ani sl as
MONTEN Gust aaf

64, 40%
59, 36%
59, 35%
59, 18%
58, 42%
58, 13%
58, 01%
58, 00%
57, 60%
56, 95%
56, 64%
56, 20%
56, 02%
56, 01%
55, 60%
55, 22%
54, 67%
54, 65%
54, 55%
54, 52%
54, 32%
54, 31%
54, 08%
53, 92%
53, 87%
53, 78%
53, 72%
53, 61%
54, 54%
53, 14%
52, 77%
52, 70%
52, 60%
52, 05%
51, 75%
51, 69%
51, 65%
51, 35%
50, 81%
50, 64%
50, 27%
49, 57%
49, 54%
49, 39%
49, 23%
49, 16%
48, 75%
48, 52%
48, 44%
48, 37%
48, 23%
48, 14%
48, 04%
48, 03%
47, 84%
47, 55%
47,52%
46, 91%
46, 39%
46, 29%
46, 26%
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65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

19738
11422
12465
13497
10394
14654
12911
10250
13824
20650
16579
13230
19600
10599
20019
20457
13947
13524
14004
11822
11110
10828
13023

HENS Wer ner

DUMORTI ER Charl es

M CHI ELS Maurice

VAN DEN BOGAERT Jacki e
BONNE Mauri ce

HARDEMAN Annem e

ROOZE Henri

BEELDENS M a

VAN POTTELBERGHE Geor ges
HAAGDORENS Ludo
SONNEVI LLE Arlette
STROOBANTS Paul
CORNELI'S Tom

CATRY Charlie

HANSSENS Jaquel i ne
VANNUTEN Eugeen

VAN DEN BOSCH Francoi se
VAN DEN BRCECK Loui sa
VANDERLI NDEN Jaak

HEI JL Harry

DE WAEL Her man

DAUSY Roe

SCHRI JVERS Wal t er

19739
15560
10003
19611
12253
00000
10851
11274
15728
17210
14374
15407
17931
00000
15092
20456
11043
10939
00000
14177
17320
11527
14866

VAN TRI CHT Mar cel
CALLENS Chri stian
M NNE Carl o
VASCONCELGCS Lui s
LOVMELEN WNar cel
SEGERS CQuy

DE BATI ST René
DERYCKERE El i ane
MEYFROOT Anne

DE BEUCKELAER CGui do
WENTEI N Marti ne
Z\\EMVER Joop

HEI P Lennart
GRANGE Bob
VERHAEGHE Fel i x
JANSSENS Robert
DE RI DDER Geor ges
DE GROOF Ludwi na
DEELSTRA Andri es
VERLI NDE Robert
TOPI OL Yael
FRANCEN W m

VRI NTS Geert

46, 26%
45, 96%
45, 80%
45, 35%
45, 35%
45, 10%
44, 81%
44, 77%
44, 23%
43, 94%
43, 85%
43, 80%
43, 33%
42, 68%
42, 59%
42, 25%
41, 96%
41, 70%
40, 29%
40, 24%
37, 87%
37, 06%
35,12%



